Catalog Number
Temperature Range
Temp. Accuracy
Temp. Increments
Temp. Uniformity
Exterior (WxDxH)
EExterior (cm)
Chamber (WxDxH)
Chamber (cm)
Weight
Electrical
13.5 x  23.9 x 13.9 cm.
B2000-4-T5                 40 x 0.5ml tubes                                           1                                                        2
B2000-4-T1520               48 x 1.5/2.0ml tubes                   1 (Included)                                          2
B2000-4-T150                  41 x 15ml tubes                               1 (Included)                                          0
B2000-4-T500               15 x 50ml tubes                               1 (Included)                                          0
B2000-8-T150B2000-8-T150    76 x 15ml tubes                                           0                                                         1
B2000-8-T500           30 x 50ml tubes                                           0                                                         1
B2000-2*
6.5 x 8 x 6 in.
16.5 x 20.3 x 15.2 cm.
                                        13.9 x 15.2 x 10.2 cm. 24.1 x 32.5 x 14.9 cm. 24.1 x 32.5  x 20.1 cm.